
Comic Controllers is available for private events and
parties! We offer exclusive use of our Power Up Lounge and
packages that include the specialty drinks at Pop Culture

Soda Shoppe and unique gaming experiences!

CelebrationsCelebrations








PARTY PACKAGEPARTY PACKAGE


PRIVATE USE OF THE ENTIRE STORE!
MINIMUM 2 HOURS OF EVENT TIME (EX: SAT 10A-12P
OR SUN 5:30P-7:30P)
RETAIL AREA WILL BE AVAILABLE TO PARTY GUESTS
FLOATS & BOTTLED SODAS WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR
PURCHASE  OR CAN BE INCLUDED IN THE PACKAGE.

This package includes:

MON/TUES OR WED-SUN AFTER HOURSMON/TUES OR WED-SUN AFTER HOURS
$100 PER HOUR$100 PER HOUR

2 HOUR MINIMUM EVENT TIME2 HOUR MINIMUM EVENT TIME

store hours:
mon- closed

tues - closed
weds - 12p-8p
thurs - 12p-8p

fri - 12p-9p
sat - 12p-9p
sun - 10a-5p






EACH ATTENDEE CAN CHOOSE A REGULAR SIZE
FLOAT FROM POP CULTURE SODA SHOPPE.
DRINKS WILL ALSO BE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE IF
ATTENDEES WOULD LIKE ADDITIONAL TREATS.

Add drinks to your party!

PARTY PACKAGEPARTY PACKAGE
POP CULTURE ADD ONPOP CULTURE ADD ON

TREAT YOUR GUESTS TO FLOATS FROM POPTREAT YOUR GUESTS TO FLOATS FROM POP
CULTURE SODA SHOPPE!CULTURE SODA SHOPPE!

$6.50 PER GUEST + 10% GRATUITY$6.50 PER GUEST + 10% GRATUITY






Giant Cookies

PARTY PACKAGEPARTY PACKAGE
POP CULTURE ADD ONPOP CULTURE ADD ON

12 ASSORTED COOKIES12 ASSORTED COOKIES
$40$40

24 ASSORTED COOKIES24 ASSORTED COOKIES
$80$80

Pretzels
ONE BATCH (10 PRETZELS)ONE BATCH (10 PRETZELS)

$50 PER BATCH$50 PER BATCH

GUESTS CAN ORDER FROM
ANY OF OUR AVAILABLE
PRETZEL FLAVORS ON

THE DAY OF THE PARTY



Barbie Dream Drink
Watermelon Soda, Gl itter,  Vani l la Ice
Cream, Whipped Cream & Sprinkles

Wizard's Ale
Butterbeer Soda, Vani l la Ice Cream,
Caramel Cold Foam, & Cinnamon Sugar

The One with Coffee (upgrade)
$6.50 |  Starbucks Vani l la Cold Brew, Chocolate
Syrup, Vani l la Ice Cream, Whipped Cream &
Ghirardel l i  Cocoa Powder

Shrek's Swamp
Green Apple Soda mixed with Graham
Cracker Crumbs, Vani l la Ice Cream,
Whipped Cream & Gummy Worms

Grogu Brew
Berry Lemonade Soda, Peach Popping
Pearls,  Vani l la Ice Cream, Whipped
Cream & Sprinkles

 am gRoot Beer
I  am groot (Root Beer,  Vani l la Ice
Cream, Whipped Cream, Pretzels,
Cinnamon & Nutmeg)

I 

Lil Orange Bird
Orange Cream Soda, Vani l la Ice
Cream, Sunshine, Whipped Cream
& Sprinkles

Catch Em All
Cream Soda, Strawberry Popping
Pearls,  Vani l la Ice Cream, Whipped
Cream & Oreos

Nuka Cola
Coca Cola,  Vani l la Ice Cream,
Whipped Cream, Sprinkles

Cinnamon Sugar Pretzel  served
with Cream Cheese Icing

Salted Pretzel  Dr izz led with your
choice of yel low or spicy mustard 

DIP DIP
BABY!

Garl ic Parmesan Pretzel  served with
Marinara Sauce 

Ya basic salted pretzel  

Ya not so basic pretzel  with
everything bagel seasoning 

FLAVORS VARY

your guests can order
the pretzel flavor of

their choosing when you
include a batch of

pretzels in yor package!RED VELVET, CHOCOLATE CHIP,
REESES PIECES, SMORES

Salted Pretzel  dr izz led with Nutel la
and topped with Cheese Puffs

Salted Pretzel  dr izz led with Nutel la

CUSTOMIZE YOUR
PARTY!

CHOOSE YOUR OWN
ASSORTMENT OF 

 FLAVORS!

The Harlequin 
Strawberry L ime Soda, Vani l la Ice Cream,
Oreo Crumbles, Whipped Cream, & more
Oreos!

Berry Lemonade Soda
Bubblegum Soda
Butterbeer Soda
Cream Soda
Green Apple Soda
Orange Cream Soda
Fufu Berry Soda
Root Beer Soda
Strawberry Lime Soda
Watermelon Soda
Coca Cola
Sprite




Custom Welcome Sign
PARTY PACKAGEPARTY PACKAGE

POWER UPSPOWER UPS

Personalized 20x30 poster here!
ADDITIONAL $45




Custom Welcome Sign

PARTY PACKAGEPARTY PACKAGE
POWER UPSPOWER UPS

Customize the street sign with a personalized graphic
for your party so your guests know where to go! We

will help design the poster and get it printed - and you
get to keep it when the party is over!

$45

Custom Themed Float
Name a float after the celebration's guest of honor or

theme! Choose from any of our available soda
flavors and available topping options to create your

own float! Or get special sprinkles to match your
party! We will work with you to design an instagram-

worthy and delicious float special for your event!

$25

Give the gift of gaming and include a
customized controller for the person of

honor! Regularly $175. Must have 4
weeks notice to include this in the

package!

Custom
Controller $150




Reserve your date

PARTY PACKAGEPARTY PACKAGE
BOOKING INFORMATIONBOOKING INFORMATION

To reserve your date and event time, the full balance is due upon

booking.

Payment can be made in store or online via a customized square

invoice that will be emailed to you.

Party reservations are are non-refundable. If you have to change the

date of your event, we will work with you to find a new date and

transfer the payment to the newly scheduled date and time. 

Can I bring my own food or cake??? 

YES!

What games do you have in the lounge?

On the large TV we have XBOX Game Pass which has hundreds

of games, and we have the Nintendo Switch which has Mario Kart

or Super Smash Bros! The small TVs offer hundreds of games

from vintage Nintendo, Sega, and Playstation systems. And your

guests can dock their own Switch!

How many guests fit in the lounge?

In the Power Up Lounge there is seating for 17 and standing room

for 25. If you rent the entire store you can fit about 50 standing!

Questions?
We can help! Call us! 407-476-1323

Frequently Asked Questions


